Player

GONZALEZ David
SANCHEZ Marlon
REYES Fabricio
RIVAS Anner
PEREZ Bismark
VALLE Jorvin
CARDOZA Neufran
AGUILAR Jader

GALEANO Reynaldo....

CRUZ Jeslin

CHAVARRIA Donald....
ESPINOZA Beltran....

MARTINEZ Cruz

Totals
Opponents

LOB - Team (48), Opp (52).

Player

GARCIA Francisco....

MANZANARES Jose
LOPEZ Darwin

PEREZ Neris

GALEANO Reynaldo....

SOZA Erlin

GONZALEZ Leonardo...

JARQUIN Erlin

Totals
Opponents

Overall Statistics for MULUKUKU (as of Apr 16,

AVG GP-GS AB
.364 7-7 22
304 7-7 23
.263 7-6 19
.263  6-6 19
.200 7-5 20
.000 6-6 18
.353 5-4 17
.333  4-3 9
.286 6-5 14
.250  5-5 12
.222 4-3 9
.167 4-2 12
.077 6-4 13
242 7-7 207 3
.285  7-7 207 3

ERA  W-L APP GS
.00 0-0 3 1
.90 0-1 3 0
.80 1-0 2 2
.86 0-1 4 1
.70 0-0 3 1
.75 0o-1 1 o
.88 0-0 3 0
.00 0-2 2 1
.00 0-1 2 1
.17 1-6 7 7
.75  6-1 7 7
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(A1l games Sorted by Earned run avg)

LXX SERIE DEL CARIBE 2021

(A1l games Sorted by Batting avg)
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PB - Team (3), SANCHEZ M 3, Opp (2). Pickoffs - Team (©), Opp
(3-5), MANZANARES J (@-2), JARQUIN E (2-2), GARCIA F (1-1), SOZA E (1-1), GONZALEZ L (1-1).

Hitting minimums - 1 Games
Pitching minimums - 1 Games

Player

SANCHEZ Marlon
GONZALEZ David
MARTINEZ Cruz
RIVAS Anner

CHAVARRIA Donald....

MANZANARES Jose
LOPEZ Darwin

GONZALEZ Leonardo...

GUERRERO Hernan
PEREZ Neris
PEREZ Bismark
CRUZ Jeslin
VALLE Jorvin
REYES Fabricio
CARDOZA Neufran

ESPINOZA Beltran....

AGUILAR Jader

GALEANO Reynaldo....
GARCIA Francisco....

JARQUIN Erlin
SOZA Erlin

Totals
Opponents

2.7 TPA/Game
0.8 IP/Game
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DPs turned - Team (2), Opp (1). IBB - Team (2), GONZALEZ D 2.
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.333
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AB B/Avg
43  .256
29 .138
35 .171
35 .400
13 .154
6 .333
19 .474
20 .400
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(1). SBA/ATT - SANCHEZ M (13-18), GUERRERO H (5-6), LOPEZ D

(A1l games Sorted by Fielding pct)

PO

[y

149
159

A

[y
O OO VLOVLWOORWRENNNMNMNPM,WERENRN

E

OCOONNNRPREPNMNMNNFPFOOOODIOODOOOO®

PR RPRRRPRPRRRR

FLD%

.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.941
.931
.909
.889
.875
.857
.846
.767
.000
.000
.000

.923
.970

DP

S

OO OINOOFROOOOOO® R KL

SBA CSB

[y

PFNRPOOOODDIOOOOUIR WOOOOOW

OO0 OOOORONNOOOO®OU

wvi

SBA%

.722

p|

OO0 OODOOOW

S

CI

[OOCROEORORGEOGEGEGEGEGCRGRORORGR SR OR GG EO R

[

TR ‘""tm,.'”

MULTiUK

F

LD%

.000
.000
.889
.000
.941
.909

.875
.846
.767
.931
.000
.857
.000

.923
.970

SFA SHA

Or OO

OCOr OO

N

RPRPROOO® OO N

N B



